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Course coordinators:

Prof. Vibha Tandon

Special Centre for Molecular Medicine, JNU

Email: vtandon@mail.jnu.ac.in,vibhadelhic@gmail.com

Dr. Pijush Kumar Sasmal
School of Physical Sciences, JNU
Email: pijus@mail.jnu.ac.in , pijussasmal@gmail.com

Dr. Manoj Munde
School of Physical Sciences, JNU
Email: mmunde@mail.jnu.ac.in, mundemanoj@gmail.com

List of Resource Persons

Name Topic Contact Details

Prof. B. Jayaram Computational Chemistry | Department of Chemistry

MS-718

Multi-storey building

6th Floor, 1IT Delhi

Hauz Khas, New Delhi 110016
Email bjayaram@chemistry.iitd.ac.in

Prof. Arunachalm Ramanan Physical Inorganic Department of Chemistry

Chemistry MS-719

Multi-storey building

6th Floor, 1IT Delhi

Hauz Khas, New Delhi 110016
Email aramanan@chemistry.iitd.ac.in

Prof. Akhilesh Verma Organic Chemistry Department of Chemistry,
University of Delhi, Delhi-110007.
Email: averma@acbr.du.ac.in,
akhilesh682000@gmail.com
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Prof. Umesh Kulshrestha

Environmental Chemistry

School of Environmental Science, JNU.

New Delhi

Email; umesh@mail.jnu.ac.in
umeshkulshrestha@gmail.com

Prof. Rajeev Gupta

Supramolecular
Chemistry: Fundamentals
&

Supramolecular
Chemistry:

Intriguing Examples and
Case Studies

Department of Chemistry, University of Delhi,
North Campus, Mall Road, Delhi — 110 007
Email rgupta@chemistry.du.ac.in

Prof. N. G. Ramesh

Organic Chemistry

Department of Chemistry

MS-732

Multi-storey building

6th Floor, 1T Delhi

Hauz Khas, New Delhi 110016
Email ramesh@chemistry.iitd.ac.in

Prof. Sameer Bakhshi

Cancer Medicine:
Advances in Therapeutics

Associate Professor,

Department of Medical Oncology

Dr. B. R. A. Institute

Rotary Cancer Hospital,

All India Institute of Medical Sciences
New Delhi-110029

Email. sambakh@hotmail.com

Dr. Pritam Mukhopadhyay

Inorganic/Material
Chemistry

School of Physical Sciences, JNU, New Delhi
Email: m_pritam@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. R Brakaspathy

Chemical Sciences
Research Funding by SER

Dept. SERC Cell

Room No: J 7

Department of Science & Technology
Technology Bhavan, New Mehrauli Road, New
Delhi 110016,

Email. rbpathy@nic.in

Prof. D. S. Rawat

Organic Chemistry

Department of Chemistry,
University of Delhi, Delhi-110007
Email dsrawat@chemistry.du.ac.in

Dr. V. Haridas

Basic Principles of
Chemical biology

Department of Chemistry

MS-630

Multi-storey building

5th Floor, 1T Delhi

Hauz Khas, New Delhi 110016
Email haridasv@chemistry.iitd.ac.in

Prof. Dinesh Mohan

Environmental Chemistry

School of Environmental Science
JNU, New Delhi
Email: dmohan@mail.jnu.ac.in
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dm_1967@hotmail.com

Dr. Nidhi Jain

Palladium and copper in
cross-coupling and C-H
bond activation: from
micro
to nano-scale catalysis

Department of Chemistry
MS-708

Multi-storey building

6th Floor, IIT Delhi

Hauz Khas, New Delhi 110016
Email; njain@chemistry.iitd.ac.in

Prof. Shrikant Kukreti

Organic Chemistry

C (Multistorey Building)
Department of Chemistry
University of Delhi

Delhi-110007

Email skukreti@chemistry.du.ac.in
kukretishrikant@yahoo.com
shrikant.kukreti6@gmail.com

Prof. M. Thirumal

Inorganic Chemistry

No. 209, Multistoreyed Building
Department of chemistry

University of Delhi

Delhi 110007

Email mthirumal@chemistry.du.ac.in

Prof. Rama Kant

Electrochemistry at
Fractal Electrodes

Department of chemistry
University of Delhi

Delhi 110007

Email : rkant@chemistry.du.ac.in

Prof. Parbati Biswas
(Inorganic Chemistry)

Department of Chemistry
University of Delhi

Delhi-110007

Email: pbiswas@chemistry.du.ac.in

Dr. Sobhan Sen
( (Physical Chemistry)

Molecular Spectroscopy
and its Utility in Everyday
Life

&
Observing Molecular
Diffusion and Interaction
at Single Molecule Level

School of Physical Sciences, JNU, New Delhi
Email:
sens@mail.jnu.ac.in  sobhan.sen@gmail.com

Dr. Sameer Sapra
(Material Chemistry)

Department of Chemistry
MS-631

Multi-storey building

5th Floor

IIT Delhi

Hauz Khas, New Delhi 110016
Email: sapra@chemistry.iitd.ac.in

Dr. Ranjan Nanda
(Biophysics)

Application of OMICS
tool to understanding
clinical presentation of

ICGEB Laboratories
ICGEB Campus
Aruna Asaf Ali Marg



mailto:dm_1967@hotmail.com
mailto:njain@chemistry.iitd.ac.in
mailto:skukreti@chemistry.du.ac.in
mailto:kukretishrikant@yahoo.com
mailto:shrikant.kukreti6@gmail.com
mailto:mthirumal@chemistry.du.ac.in
mailto:rkant@chemistry.du.ac.in
mailto:pbiswas@chemistry.du.ac.in
mailto:sens@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:sobhan.sen@gmail.com
mailto:sapra@chemistry.iitd.ac.in

tuberculosis

110 067 New Delhi
Email: ranjan@icgeb.res.in

Dr. Dinabandhu Das

Basic Principle and
Application of X-ray
Crystallography

School of Physical Sciences,

JNU, New Delhi

Email-

dinabandhu@mail.jnu.ac.in  jnu.dinu@gmail.co
m

Prof. Rajiv Bhat

Microcalorimetry and its
applications in Chemistry
and Biology

School of Biotechnology, JNU, New Delhi

Email :rajivbhat@mnail.jnu.ac.in,
rajivbhat@hotmail.com

Dr. Ramesh C. Gaur

Plagiarism, it's detection
and avoidance

Librarian

Jawaharlal Nehru University New Delhi
Email rcgaur@mail.jnu.ac.in ,
rcgaur66@gmail.com

Prof. Souvik Maiti

Interfering with
Interference: targeting
the RNAI pathway

CSIR-Institute of Genomics & Integrative
Biology

Mathura Road, Opp Sukhdev Vihar Bus Depot,
New Delhi, Delhi 110025

Email: souvik@igib.res.in

Prof. J. M. Khurana

Single Electron transfer
in Organic Reactions

Dept. of Chemistry, University of Delhi,
Delhi 110007

Email : jmkhurana@chemistry.du.ac.in,
jmkhuranal@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Puja Panwar Hazari

Development of
Biologically Active
Molecular Agents for
theranostic: Translating
Chemistry to Clinics

Institute of Nuclear Medicine and Allied Sciences
Brig SK Mazumdar Road, Timarpur

Delhi - 110054

Email: puja.hazari@gmail.com
puja@inmas.drdo.in

Prof. Pradipta Bandyopadhyay
(Computational Chemistry)

School of Computational and Integrative
Sciences, JNU, New Delhi - 110067

Email

pradipta_b@mail.jnu.ac.in  praban07@gmail.co
m

Prof. Anil K. Mishra
(Physical Chemistry)

Dept. of Chemistry, University of Delhi, Delhi
10007
Email : akmishra63@gmail.com

Prof. Ashok K. Prasad
(Organic Chemistry)

Dept. of Chemistry,North Campus, University of
Delhi, Delhi 10007
Email: ashokenzyme@yahoo.com

Prof. Sitharaman Uma
(Inorganic Chemistry)

Dept. of Chemistry, University of Delhi,
Delhi 10007
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Email: suma@chemistry.du.ac.in

Prof. R. Nagarajan
(Inorganic Chemistry)

Dept. of Chemistry, University of Delhi
Delhi 10007
Email: magarajan@chemistry.du.ac.in

Prof. Ashok Ganguli
(Material Chemistry)

Department of Chemistry
MS-709, Multi-storey building
6th Floor, IIT Delhi

Hauz Khas, New Delhi 110016
Email: ashok@chemistry.iitd.ac.in

Dr. Indrajit Roy

Nanomedicine: Research
and clinical perspectives

Department of Chemistry,
University of Delhi,
Email: indrajitroyll@gmail.com

Dr. Shashank Deep

Thermodynamics Kinetics

Department of Chemistry

Indian Institute of Technology
Hauz Khas New Delhi 110 016
Email: sdeep@chemistry.iitd.ac.in

Dr. Amit Dinda

Education in Bio-Medical
Field: The Challenges in
India

Room no. 1059,

Renal Path, Department of Pathology,
All India Institute of Medical Sciences
Ansari Nagar, New Delhi-110029
Email: dindaaiims@gmail.com

Dr. Mohan Prasad

Process Development &
Scale-up of Active
Pharmaceutical
Ingredients (API) from a
Generic Perspective

Head-API Research & Development
Sun Pharma Industries Ltd.
Email: mohan.prasad@sunpharma.com

Prof. M. Sarwar Alam

Department of Chemistry
Jamia Hamdard

Near Batra Hospital, Hamdard Nagar, New Delhi

- 110062
Email; msalam@jamiahamdard.ac.in

Prof. Sunil K. Sharma

Challenges and Options
for Drug Delivery

Department of Chemistry

University of Delhi

Delhi - 110007

Email: sksharma@chemistry.du.ac.in

Prof. N.G.Ramesh

Carbohydrates: From a
Mere Source of Energy to

Department of Chemistry
MS-732, Multi-storey building
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Chemistry and Biology

6th Floor, IIT Delhi
Hauz Khas, New Delhi 110016
Email: ramesh@chemistry.iitd.ac.in

Prof. Anil J. Elias
(Inorganic Chemistry)

Department of Chemistry
MS-733-11G1

Multi-storey building

6th Floor, IIT Delhi

Hauz Khas, New Delhi 110016
Email: elias@chemistry.iitd.ac.in

Prof. Ravi Shankar
(Inorganic Chemistry)

Department of Chemistry

MS-625

Multi-storey building

5th Floor, 1IT Delhi

Hauz Khas, New Delhi 110016
Email: shankar@chemistry.iitd.ac.in

Dr. Gouriprasanna Roy

Bioinorganic Chemistry

Shiv Nadar University

Department of Chemistry

NH91, Tehsil Dadri

Gautam Buddha Nagar

Uttar Pradesh - 201314

Email: gouriprasanna.roy@snu.edu.in

Prof. Gurmeet Singh

Head Department of Chemistry
University of Delhi

Delhi - 110007

Email: gurmeet123@gmail.com

Prof. Sharif Ahmad

Sustainable Polymers

Department of Chemistry
Jamia Millia Islamia,

New Delhi-110025

Email: sahmad@jmi.ac.in
sharifahmad _jmi@yahoo0.co.in

Dr. Jyoti Sharma

Department of Science & Technology
Technology Bhavan, New Mehrauli Road,
New Delhi-110 016

Email: jyotisharma.dst@gmail.com

Dr. Pramit Chaowdhury

Principles and
Applications of
Fluorescence
Spectroscopy

Department of Chemistry

MS-725, Multi-storey building

6th Floor, IIT Delhi

Hauz Khas, New Delhi 110016
Email: pramitc@chemistry.iitd.ac.in

Dr. Supriya Sabbani
(Inorganic Chemistry)

School of Physical Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
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New Delhi - 110067
Email: ssabbani@mail.jnu.ac.in ,
Sabbani07@gmail.com

Prof. Krishan Misra

Honorary Professor

T, Allahabad

Department of Biotechnology
Email: krishnamisra@hotmail.com

Prof. Ashok Kumar Prasad

Modified Sugars
Precursors for the
Synthesis of Nucleosides,
Amphiphiles and
Pseudorotaxanes

Dept. of Chemistry

North Campus, University of Delhi
Delhi 110007

Email: ashokenzyme@yahoo.com:;
ashokenzyme@gmail.com

Dr. Ravi P. Singh
(Organic Chemistry)

Department of Chemistry

MS-722

Multi-storey building

6th Floor

IIT Delhi

Hauz Khas, New Delhi 110016
Email: ravips@chemistry.iitd.ac.in

Dr. Manoj Munde
(Biophysical Chemistry)

School of Physical Sciences
JNU, New Delhi
Email: mundemanoj@gmail.com

Dr. Pritam Mukhopadhyay

School of Physical Sciences
JNU, New Delhi

Email: pritam.jnu@gmail.com ,
m_pritam@mail.jnu.ac.in

Dr. Dinabandhu Das

School of Physical Sciences

JNU, New Delhi

Email: dinabandhu@mail.jnu.ac.in
jnu.dinu@gmail.com

Dr. Sobhan Sen

School of Physical Sciences
JNU, New Delhi

Email: sens@mail.jnu.ac.in;
sobhan.sen@gmail.com

Dr. Supriya Sabbani

School of Physical Sciences
JNU, New Delhi

Email: ssabbani@mail.jnu.ac.in ,
Sabbani0O7@gmail.com

Prof. Akhilesh Verma

Department of Chemistry,
University of Delhi,

Delhi-110007.

Email: akhilesh682000@gmail.com



mailto:ssabbani@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:Sabbani07@gmail.com
mailto:krishnamisra@hotmail.com
mailto:ashokenzyme@yahoo.com
mailto:ashokenzyme@gmail.com
mailto:ravips@chemistry.iitd.ac.in
mailto:mundemanoj@gmail.com
mailto:pritam.jnu@gmail.com
mailto:m_pritam@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:dinabandhu@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:jnu.dinu@gmail.com
mailto:sens@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:sobhan.sen@gmail.com
mailto:ssabbani@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:Sabbani07@gmail.com
mailto:akhilesh682000@gmail.com




